Centers for Disease Control and Prevention

Atlanta, GA

Meeting Agenda
(Note: Agenda items and times are subject to change as priorities dictate.)

Thursday, November 14, 2024

Time

8:00

8:15

8:30

10:00

10:15

11:30

12:30

1:30

3:00

3:10

4:30

4:45

5:45

Topic

Welcome, Roll Call, and Introductions

CDC Updates: Division of Healthcare
Quality Promotion (DHQP)

Isolation Precautions Guideline Workgroup¥

Break

Isolation Precautions Guideline Workgroup

Lunch

Isolation Precautions Guideline Workgroup

Healthcare Personnel Guideline Workgroup¥

Break

Healthcare Personnel Guideline Workgroup

Break

Public Comment

Adjourn

Purpose

Information

Information

Information/
Discussion

Information/
Discussion

Information/
Discussion

Information/
Discussion

Information/
Discussion

Information

Healthcare Infection Control Practices Advisory Committee (HICPAC)
November 14-15, 2024

Presenter/Presenter(s)

Alexander Kallen
(DFO, HICPAC; CDC)

Michael Bell (DHQP; CDC)

Michael Lin (HICPAC)
Sharon Wright (HICPAC

Michael Lin (HICPAC)
Sharon Wright (HICPAC)

Michael Lin (HICPAC)
Sharon Wright (HICPAC)

Connie Steed (HICPAC)
David Kuhar (DHQP; CDC)

Connie Steed (HICPAC)
David Kuhar (DHQP; CDC)
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Friday, November 15, 2024

Time

8:00

8:10

9:50

10:20

10:30

11:00

12:30

Topic
Welcome and Roll Call

Isolation Precautions Guideline Workgroup¥

Healthcare Personnel Guideline Workgroup¥|

Break

Public Comment

Vote, Summary, and Workplan

Adjourn

Purpose

Information

Information/
Discussion

Information/
Discussion

Information

Presenter/Presenter(s)

Alexander Kallen
(DFO, HICPAC; CDC)
Michael Lin (HICPAC)

Michael Lin (HICPAC)
Sharon Wright (HICPAC)

Connie Steed (HICPAC)
David Kuhar (DHQP; CDC)

Note: The HICPAC meeting to be convened on November 14-15, 2024, will review the progress of on-going
workgroups and to vote on responses to CDC questions about Part 1 of the update to the Isolation Precautions Guideline

and the respiratory virus section of the Infection Control in Healthcare Personnel Guideline.

9 Denotes sessions for which a vote is anticipated.

*Workgroups may present draft versions of proposed changes to the HICPAC committee for vote. Members weigh
public discussion and the presented data. If the membership votes to approve the draft, it will then be submitted to CDC
for review. If approved by CDC, the draft will be posted to the Federal Register for 60 days for public comment; if not
approved by CDC, the draft will be returned to HICPAC with comments for consideration. Click here for more

information on the HICPAC guideline development process.
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https://blogs.cdc.gov/safehealthcare/qa-hicpac-process-to-update-2007-isolation-guideline/
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